18 AIC EUROPE GmbH · Sales & technical support of AIC capacitors · Telefon: +49 (0)2151- 4943-5 · E-Mail: info@aic-europe.com · www.aic-europe.com
Standard Performances
HUHA · Radial · 3000 h /105 °C
Items Characteristics
Temperature range
-40 °C ~ + 105 °C for rated voltage 6.3 – 250 V
-25 °C ~ + 105 °C for rated voltage 350 – 500 V
Capacitance tolerance (at 20 °C) Standard +/- 20 % at 20 °C

 Specifications · Spezifikationen
WPECU S4221 M2C
 Product Code · Bestellbezeichnung
Rated voltage code
Code L Code L
2C 160V 2G 400V
2K 180V 2P 415V
2D 200V 2X 420V
2E 250V 2W 450V
2V 350V 2H 500V
2J 385V
Dimension
Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
O 5 S0 < 16
P 6.3 S1 20
Q 8 S2 25 – 29
R 10 S3 30 – 34
S 12.5 S4 35 – 39
U 16 S5 40 – 44
V 18 S6 45 – 49
W 20 S7 50
X 22 S8 55
S9 60
Capacitance
tolerance
M : ± 20 %
K : ± 10 %
Q : -10 % +30 %
R : -0 % +20 %
L : ± 15 %
V : -10 % +20 %
HUHA
Series name Outer design code
WPEC: PET sleeve without plate (standard)
[with plate available on request]
Capacitance code
The first two digits are significant.
The last digit indicates the number
of following zeros in μF.
Refer to page 7 for available terminal shapes and dimensions. · Auf Seite 7 finden Sie die verfügbaren Bauformen und Maße.
 Outline Drawings · Bauformen
L
Terminal code
L: long lead
C: cut 4.5 mm
D: cut 4.0 mm
E: cut 3.5 mm
F: cut 3.0 mm
T: Taped
Example: Series HUHA · 160 V · 220 μF ± 20 % · 16 x 35.5 mm · Long Lead · without plate
19AIC EUROPE GmbH · Sales & technical support of AIC capacitors · Telefon: +49 (0)2151- 4943-5 · E-Mail: info@aic-europe.com · www.aic-europe.com
6.3 VDC
Code: 0J
Surge Voltage
200 VDC
33 0.105 8.84 0.22 0.003 5x11.5 HUHA0J330M#OS0WPEC
47 0.120 6.21 0.22 0.003 5x11.5 HUHA0J470M#OS0WPEC
100 0.130 2.92 0.22 0.01 5x11.5 HUHA0J101M#OS0WPEC
220
0.180 1.33 0.22 0.01 5x11.5 HUHA0J221M#OS0WPEC
0.180 1.33 0.22 0.01 6.3x11.5 HUHA0J221M#PS0WPEC
330 0.220 0.90 0.22 0.02 6.3x11.5 HUHA0J331M#PS0WPEC
470
0.250 0.62 0.22 0.03 6.3x11.5 HUHA0J471M#PS0WPEC
0.315 0.62 0.22 0.03 8x11.5 HUHA0J471M#QS0WPEC
1 000
0.435 0.29 0.22 0.06 8x11.5 HUHA0J102M#QS0WPEC
0.500 0.29 0.22 0.06 10x12.5 HUHA0J102M#RS0WPEC
2 200
0.765 0.15 0.24 0.14 10x20 HUHA0J222M#RS1WPEC
1.000 0.15 0.24 0.14 12.5x20 HUHA0J222M#SS1WPEC
3 300
0.882 0.11 0.26 0.21 10x20 HUHA0J332M#RS1WPEC